
CADA ENDORSED VENDOR /  PROGRAMS  LISTING

 Company Name Contact Services / Products Description Address City ST ZIP Phone Fax Email
1 American 

Fidelity
Lela Yu Wide variety of supplemental benefit products 

and services including disability insurance, 
section 125 administration, HSAs, HRAs, 
supplemental medical, and more.

5025 N. Central Ave., 
#427

Phoenix, AZ OK 85012 800.450.3506 
ext.3077 (vm)
602.418.8109 
(mobile)

866.710.5809 Lela.Yu@af-group.com

http://www.af-group.com
Deb Lay & 
Bob Kogel

American Fidelity insurance products are 
administered through CADA Insurance Services

290 E. Speer Blvd Denver CO 80203 303.831.9550 303.831.9555 deb.lay@coloradodealers.org
bob.kogel@coloradodealers.org

2 Facility 
Solutions Group  
(Formerly 
Commercial 
Lighting & Electric )

Nick Lahey Complete lighting and electrical system design-
build and maintenance, including:  T5 HO 
Lighting, T8 Lighting, Recommissioning, 
Message Center, Monthly Energy Report, LED 
Lighting, Tax Credits (2005 Energy Bill)

935 West 5th Ave Denver CO 80204 303.820.2220
720.220.2208(m)

303-820-3345 nick.lahey@fsgi.com 

http://www.fsgi.com/
See also NADA's Energy Star Program:

http://www.nada.org/energystar/
3 Federated 

Insurance 
Adam H. 
Beck

The company specializes in general 
liability/business insurance for selected 
industries, including auto dealers and auto parts 
wholesalers.

860 Airport Freeway 
W #500

Hurst TX 76053 800.633.6040 817.485.5193 ahbeck@fedins.com

http://www.federatedinsurance.com
4 GE Money 

Warranty 
Services

Jennifer 
Mercado

F&I Development and Products 7125 W. Jefferson 
Suite 200

Lakewood CO 80235 303.987.5500 jennifer.mercado@ge.com

http://www.geaws.com
Chad Julius GE Money Warranty Services F&I Products are 

administered through CADA F&I Resource 
Center

Denver CO 303.319.8039 chad.julius@coloradodealers.org

5 KPA Scot Corn Dealership-specific compliance and employee 
safety services for environmental regulations, 
OSHA, Department of Transportation handling 
requirements, employee safety, hazardous 
materials handling.

1380 Forest Park 
Circle, Suite 140

Lafayette CO 80026 303.228.8772
303.875.5634 
(cell)

303.228.8751 scorn@kpaonline.com

http://www.kpaonline.com  
6 LB Telecom Lex Brown Telecommunications consulting; will review 

offerings from most larger providers to obtain the 
best rates/plans possible.

5005 West 81st Place 
#101

Westminster CO 80031-720.214.0961 720-214-0962 lexbrown22@yahoo.com 

7 Pioneer General 
Insurance

Bruce 
Lowdermilk

Bonds for salesperson and dealership licences. 6780 E Hampden Ave Denver CO 80224-303.758.8122 303-758-6186 lowdermilk@pioneergeneral.com

http://www.pioneergeneral.com
Linda Toteve Pioneer General Bonds administered through 

CADA Services
290 E. Speer Blvd Denver CO 80203 303.457.5122 linda.toteve@coloradodealers.org

8 Reynolds & 
Reynolds

Pamela K. 
Glisan

Dealer Management Systems provider; also 
offers a full range of services, including 
networking, database marketing, consulting, 
training, field support and financial. 

37253 Forest Trail Elizabeth CO 80107-303.646.5208 303-646-5210 pamela_glisan@reyrey.com 
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9 Wells Fargo Ins. 
Services 
Mountain West, 
Inc.

Denny 
Weber

The Workers Compensation Dividend Program 
was established in 1982.  Benefits to CADA 
Dealerships include: Additional Up-Front 
Premium discounts, Participation in any Annual 
Group Dividends, Superior Individualized 
Customer Service.  The program has returned 
over $1,000,000 in dividends to participating 
dealers in the past 5 years.  

5755 Mark Dabling 
Blvd #300

Colorado 
Springs

CO 80919-800.332.9256 719-592-0799 denny_weber@wellsfargois.com 

http://www.wellsfargois.com
10 Pinnacol 

Assurance
Karen 
Curran

Pinnacol Insurance is the Workers 
Compensation Insurance Company; account 
services provided by Wells Fargo Insurance 
Services Mountain West, Inc.

7501 E. Lowry Blvd Denver CO 80230 303.361.4784 303.361.5784 karen.curran@pinnacol.com

http://www.pinnacol.com
11 Wells Fargo 

Merchant 
Services

Lisa Young Merchant credit card processing 1740 Broadway Denver CO 80274-303.863.4696 303-863-5108 Lisa.young@wellsfargo.com 

http://www.wellsfargo.com
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